
9.45
THURSDAY 14    MARCH
AKBC - ONLINE
2 SESSIONS
8B MASTERPOINTS
$35 PER PLAYER

TIME 
DATE   
VENUE
FORMAT
POINTS    
ENTRY

Please ensure your HelloClub
Account has a balance sufficient
to cover the entry fee which will
be debited on the date of play

Prizes for Best Intermediate Pairs
subject to entries

   8 B  P A I R S8 B  P A I R S8 B  P A I R S    
am

th

Auckland Bridge Club Inc.
273 Remuera Rd Auckland 1050
aucklandbridgeclub@xtra.co.nz
09 524-5562      www.akbc.co.nz 

CONTACT 
US      

T H U R S D A Y  O N L I N ET H U R S D A Y  O N L I N ET H U R S D A Y  O N L I N E

Subject to entry
numbers - per pair
1st  
2nd   
3rd   

$200 
$160 
$140 


